Blutspenden in 92676 ESCHENBACH bis zum 15.07.2025

Di
Fr
Mo
Di

17.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Windischeschenbach 92670
Mehrzweckhalle
Kerschensteinerstr. 3

Eschenbach 73107
Technotherm-Halle
In den Blhlgarten 4

WOLFRAMS-ESCHENBACH 91639
Grund- und Mittelschule
Steingrubenweg 3

ESCHENBACH 92676
Forderschule
Jahnstr. 45



